Flying Tiger Copenhagen continuously strives to maintain and improve the safety of our products and to ensure that our customers feel safe in purchasing our products. If you have questions about the recall please contact Flying Tiger Copenhagen by mail: customer-support@flyingtiger.com or website contact us here.

Recalled product
Light Clay Five Mix, Item no 1450921, sold since October 2016

Light Clay Five Mix

Hazard
The product does not meet the legal requirements. As a consequence of this we have decided to stop selling the product.

Incidents
None reported. This is a preventative measure.

Remedy
Consumers are encouraged to return the toy to their nearest Flying Tiger Copenhagen store for a full refund.

It is essential to us that our customers trust the quality and safety of our products. Consequently, we react as quickly as possible when we discover products that are not compliant with the legal regulations.

Source

Recall: Flying Tiger Copenhagen – Light Clay Five Mix

Leave a Reply

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *